PVC braided hose
Art. No. 129156 to 129177
 P 7-302_e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  01/2024 page 1 of 4
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
Subject to technical changes an errors reserved. The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user. The specified data do not represent legally

pressure for air /
liquids
at 23 °C
bar
Burst
pressure
bar
Bending
radius
mm
Reel
length
m
Weight
kg/m
129156 PGS10X4-50 4 ±0,5 10 ±0,7 22.5 / 30 90 12 50 0.079
129157 PGS12X6-50 6 ±0,5 12 ±0,7 15 / 20 60 16 50 0.103
129158 PGS14X8-50 8 ±0,6 14 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 25 50 0.126
129159 PGS15X9-50 9 ±0,6 15 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 31 50 0.138
129160 PGS16X10-50 10 ±0,6 16 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 35 50 0.149
129161 PGS18X12-50 12 ±0,6 18 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 49 50 0.172
129162 PGS19X13-50 13 ±0,8 19 ±1,1 15 / 20 60 55 50 0.184
129163 PGS23X16-50 16 ±0,8 23 ±1,1 15 / 20 60 70 50 0.261
129164 PGS26X19-50 19 ±0,8 26 ±1,1 15 / 20 60 95 50 0.296
129165 PGS33X25-50 25 ±1,1 33 ±1,5 12 / 16 48 150 50 0.436
129166 PGS12X6-25 6 ±0,5 12 ±0,7 15 / 20 60 16 25 0.103
129167 PGS14X8-25 8 ±0,6 14 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 25 25 0.126
129168 PGS15X9-25 9 ±0,6 15 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 31 25 0.138
129169 PGS16X10-25 10 ±0,6 16 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 35 25 0.149
129170 PGS18X12-25 12 ±0,6 18 ±0,8 15 / 20 60 49 25 0.172
129171 PGS19X13-25 13 ±0,8 19 ±1,1 15 / 20 60 55 25 0.184
129172 PGS23X16-25 16 ±0,8 23 ±1,1 15 / 20 60 70 25 0.261
129173 PGS26X19-25 19 ±0,8 26 ±1,1 15 / 20 60 95 25 0.296
129174 PGS33X25-25 25 ±1,1 33 ±1,5 12 / 16 48 150 25 0.436
129175 PGS42X32-25 32 ±1,1 42 ±1,5 5.25 / 7 21 180 25 0.695
129176 PGS48X38-25 38 ±1,3 48 ±1,8 4.5 / 6 18 250 25 0.808
129177 PGS60X50-25 50 ±1,3 60 ±1,8 3.75 / 5 15 340 25 1.032
P 7-302_e  PVC braided hose
Art. No. 129156 to 129177
2.4 Technical data are subject to change 01/2024